POS. P.CAT.

Dorsal

V TRAIL TREN BURRA ZARATAN

Nombre

TRAIL 23KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION
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RUNVASPORT

Raul
Adrian
Cristian
Alberto
Francisco
Oscar
Bruno Miguel
Luis Javier
Diego
Raul
David
Ernesto
Roberto
Radu
Sara
Sergio
David
Roberto
Benito
Alberto
Rubén
Miguel

Eli

Jesus Javier
Jorge Luis
Alexis

Jonathan
Laura

Rafael
Oscar
Silvia
Pablo
Julio
Carlos

Alberto

Apellidos

Manso Arribas
Martin Sdnchez
Vilella Amoros

Gonzalez Herrero

Martinez De La
Fuente

Moya Viveros
Correia Mimoso
Fuertes Escudero
Diez De La Fuente
Taranilla Lazo
Santamaria Sancho
Aranda Del Caz
Benito Merino

Lacatus

Garcia Domingo

Categoria
SENIOR
MASCULINO
SENIOR
MASCULINO
SENIOR
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
SENIOR
MASCULINO
SENIOR
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO

SENIOR FEMENINO

VINOS DE TORO

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
ATLETICO PUCELA

TRAIL RUN TORO

TRAIL RUN TORO

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BEER RUNNERS VALLADOLID
IVECO RUNNING

SALVADORES BIKE TEAM
ATLETICO PUCELA

: : MASTER A PELUQUERIA LOPEZ GARCIA
Rico Enriquez MASCULINO RECAMBIOS MARVAL
Sanjose Garcia  MASE NG INDEPENDIENTE
simon Marrodan  SENIOR | INDEPENDIENTE
Atienza Deobarro  MASTER B INDEPENDIENTE
Hierro Perez VA INDEPENDIENTE
Martin Martin VAN INDEPENDIENTE
Fuertes Escudero  MASLER B INDEPENDIENTE

o MASTER A 5
Pinheiro FEMENINO FUENSALDANA

. MASTER A C.D SOLORUNNERS

Martin Diente MASCULINO VALLADOLID
Felix Villar MASTER B ATLETAS POPULARES DE

MASCULINO VALLLADOLID
Merino Exposito  MASL NG INDEPENDIENTE

) . MASTERA

Chimeno Martin MASCULINO CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
Santos Lozano SENIOR FEMENINO  INDEPENDIENTE
Diez Benito VA MINUTEAM

MASTER B PELUQUERIA LOPEZ GARCIA
Blanco Ortega MASCULINO RECAMBIOS MARVAL
Rivera Reglero MMEEIND INDEPENDIENTE
Carnero A NG INDEPENDIENTE
Ballesteros Rivera  Macto NG INDEPENDIENTE
Gorostiza Bermejo  Macts: NG INDEPENDIENTE
Casado Conde mg—éﬂiﬁ\lo APVA

WWWwW.ru nvasport.es

CISTERNIGA, LA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA
SAN
BARTOLOME

CISTERNIGA, LA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALDESTILLAS
MADRID
ZARATAN
PENAFIEL
ZARATAN

BURGOS

NAVA DE LA
ASUNCION

VALLADOLID

NAVATEJERA
PALENCIA

CISTERNIGA, LA

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ZARATAN

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ZARATAN

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

LEON
VILLANUBLA

VALLADOLID

VILLALON DE
CAMPOS

ZARATAN
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

1de3

01:43:41
01:44:28
01:45:29
01:46:38
01:49:28
01:51:27
01:53:59
01:55:16
01:55:45
01:56:03
01:57:37
01:58:38
02:01:36

02:02:26
02:02:30
02:02:38

02:04:37
02:04:59
02:05:10
02:06:57
02:09:36
02:10:12
02:10:22
02:10:29
02:10:45
02:10:49

02:11:38
02:11:52
02:12:05

02:12:23
02:13:29
02:13:41
02:13:41
02:14:04

02:14:04



V TRAIL TREN BURRA ZARATAN

Nombre

TRAIL 23KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
36 7 86
37 3 32
38 15 25
39 16 22
40 12 31
41 8 65
42 13 56
43 1 2
44 17 37
45 9 35
46 2 23
47 18 28
48 19 68
49 3 79
50 20 62
51 3 38
52 21 71
53 22 26
54 23 70
55 14 50
56 15 45
57 10 69
58 16 81
59 17 43
60 18 73
61 1 14
62 4 67
63 1 1
64 4 91
65 1 10
66 11 11
67 4 36
68 19 34
69 5 21
70 5 52
71 6 66

RUNVASPORT

Javier
Maria
Nicolas
Fernando
Roberto
Néstor
Pablo
Manuel
Juan
Mario
Raul
Pablo
Alvaro
Juan Alberto
Eduardo
Nagore
Rubén
Jesus
Carlos
Julio Cesar
Juan Antonio
Gustavo
Gustavo
Jesus
Jesus
Marialuisa
Eduardo
Alvaro
Elena
Araceli
Angel
Alicia
David

Claire

Marta

Belu

Sevillano Jiménez

Estrada Esteban

De La Fuente
Robledo

De Blas Mendoza
Escudero Gutiérrez
Nieto

Martin Arribas
Abril Anton
Fernandez Martin

Fernandez

De Castro
Fernandez

Diez Blanco
Pérez Garcia
Rodriguez Martin
Medina
Ferndndez Sanchez
Pérez Vazquez
Diaz Turrion
Perez Revilla
Hervada Espeso
Garcia Martin
Pérez Garcia

San Juan Caceres
Garcia Alonso

Prieto Lloret

Cambados
Marquez

Ordoiiez Péliz
Abad Cabrera
Vega Garcia
Balsa Vidal

Benito Lara

Fernandez
Carnicero

Fermoso Rodriguez

SENIOR
MASCULINO

SENIOR FEMENINO

MASTER A
MASCULINO

MASTER A
MASCULINO

MASTER B
MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

MASTER B
MASCULINO

MASTER C
MASCULINO

MASTER A
MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

MASTER C
MASCULINO

MASTER A
MASCULINO

MASTER A
MASCULINO

MASTER C
MASCULINO

MASTER A
MASCULINO

MASTER A
FEMENINO

MASTER A
MASCULINO

MASTER A
MASCULINO

MASTER A
MASCULINO

MASTER B
MASCULINO

MASTER B
MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

MASTER B
MASCULINO

MASTER B
MASCULINO

MASTER B
MASCULINO

MASTER B
FEMENINO

MASTER C
MASCULINO

MASTER D
MASCULINO

MASTER A
FEMENINO

MASTER C
FEMENINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

SENIOR FEMENINO

MASTER B
MASCULINO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB MONTANA EXTRAPERLO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
DEUSTUKO MENDITARRAK
CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
AVILA CORRE
INDEPENDIENTE

ULSA ATLETISMO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ENTRENA VALLADOLID

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLLADOLID

Daudel SENIOR FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
: MASTER A
Justo Encinar FEMENINO AVILA CORRE
: MASTER A
Olguin FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Www.runvasport.es

SEGOVIA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ALDEAMAYOR

DE SAN MARTIN

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

VILLANUBLA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
TORDESILLAS
VALLADOLID
TORDESILLAS
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
RAPARIEGOS
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

SESTAO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

AVILA
VALLADOLID
ZARATAN
VALLADOLID

CUELLAR

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
ZARATAN
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
SIMANCAS
SEVILLA
ZARATAN

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
AVILA

VALLADOLID

2de3

02:15:46
02:15:46
02:15:52
02:15:52
02:16:14
02:16:29
02:16:29
02:17:43
02:17:51
02:18:11
02:20:31
02:21:44
02:24:33
02:24:35
02:24:42
02:26:15
02:28:31
02:29:13
02:29:41
02:29:44
02:29:51
02:30:23
02:30:28
02:30:32
02:30:33
02:31:25
02:32:21
02:34:16
02:36:38
02:36:52
02:37:17
02:38:01

02:42:44
02:43:40
02:44:20

02:45:34



V TRAIL TREN BURRA ZARATAN

TRAIL 23KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria POBLACION META
72 20 90  Eugenio Vega Alvarez VA INDEPENDIENTE LaonA DE 02:48:19
73 21 30 Carlos Manuel Dominguez Zorita mgzﬂil?\lo OXIEEXABSOT_%PULARES VALLADOLID 02:49:08
74 22 5 Manuel Alonso Moro mgzﬂil?\lo OJANCO 02:51:06
) . MASTERA e
75 24 39 Luis Fernandez Urbén MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 02:56:14
- Aleixandre MASTER C cr
76 5 4 Vicente Neanare AL NG INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 02:56:36
77 25 85  Juanignacio  Serradilla Mazuelas MAStol NG INDEPENDIENTE AVILA 02:57:19
78 7 93 Edith Del Pilar  Zufiiga Tapia RN INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 03:02:14
79 23 47  Javier Gonzalez Calderon Mato): b0 INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 03:02:14
80 6 6 Ruth Anel Cuadrillero  SENIOR FEMENINO  INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 03:11:10
] MASTER A 1.
81 8 78 Marta Rodriguez Cuesta  MarTie G INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 03:11:11

O/ E!% www.runvasport.es

RUNVASPORT e




